RF13.3 - Handset
Type designation: RF13.3
NSN: 5965160034142
PN (RN): 2022.100.51
KČN: 0064333000731
When connected to the audio connectors of the transceiver, the handset makes it
possible to make radio phonic communication and transmit tone signals. The
construction guarantees mechanical resistance, watertightness and stiffness.
Technical parameters
Power supply from RF13 transceiver (2000.100.03 or
2000.100.04) or from accessory
Control functions
• two step volume
controls
• PTT switch
• audio tone
signalling
Microphone piezoceramic
Microphone
sensitivity
100 mV (1 kHz/20 mm/80 dB)
Earphone electrodynamic loudspeaker
Earphone
sensitivity
min. 90 dB (900 mV/1 kHz/20 mm)
Impedance 30 Ω
Operating
temperature range
-30 °C to +60 °C
Weight 0.4 kg
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F